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Friday, February 20, 2026 - Friday, February 20, 2026

Class 1
Bridle No
20

28

29

2

8

12

21

25

31

19

13

23

11

16

10:00

OT 110 SECS
Class 2 11:15 Approx
Bridle No
26
16
13
11
23
19
25
10
5

70cm - Sunshine Tour Q

Rider

Eva Luongo
Tabitha Buxton
Cassis Foster
Tracy Collins
Belinda Wilkins
Mia O'Malley
Sarah Vinall
Henry Hubble
Darci Bailey
Julie Rossouw
Calista Scott-Smith
Monica Deacon
Florence Hedges

Rosanna Anderson

80cm - Sunshine Tour Q

Rider

Laura Gordon
Rosanna Anderson
Calista Scott-Smith
Florence Hedges
Monica Deacon
Julie Rossouw
Henry Hubble
Jasmine Cannons
Brooke Smith

OT 114 SECS

Horse

Mr Rowley

Lola

Polkahantas

Snow Train

Mystical Masie

llar Cymro
Marguerite Dream
Rivervalley Red Rose
Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Halona Kalamazoo
Pepperpot castle
Another Dun
Christmas Time

Lonrach

SEEL & BE Q
Horse

Flora

Lonrach
Pepperpot castle
Christmas Time
Another Dun
Halona Kalamazoo
Rivervalley Red Rose
Dolar

Sunny

TIME

129.59
EL
EL
120.17
123.00
EL
120.17
EL
116.74
112.18
125.66
112.91
115.52

110.2

TIME

160.99
111.3

109.69
111.46
116.36
116.54
116.31
122.2

122.48

6.2

2.4
3.6

2.4

4.6

0.6

TF

20.4
0.8

0.4
2.6
2.6
2.6
4.8
4.8

10

10

JF

36

H B B 000OO

TOTAL PLACE

16.2
EL
EL
12.4
7.6
EL
2.4
EL

7

6
14.4

6.6

TOTAL PLACE

56.4
14.8
0
0.4
2.6
10.6
6.6
8.8
8.8

(9]
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

AU WN

b wWNPE

18
17
7
22
3
6
27

OT 106 SECS
Class 3 12:30 Approx
Bridle No
27

6

3
9
14

OT 104 SECS
Class 4 13:15 Approx
Bridle No
24

4

15
30

Imogen Ward
Clara Hubbard
Daisy Wells
Jade Mitchell
Millie Reed
Red Robinson
Laura Gordon

90cm - Sunshine Tour Q

Rider

Laura Gordon
Red Robinson
Space

Millie Reed
Bella West
Tilly Appleyard

100cm

Rider

Kiera Whiteman
Sorrel Porteous
Space

Jessica Morton
Fiona Osborne

Furido J
B The Best

Standing hats Marksman

Ballinlough Andy
Sunny Delight 3
Shannondale Gin
Clemmie

SEEL & BEQ

Horse

Clemmie
Shannondale Gin
Space

Sunny Delight 3
James Bond De Muze
Nala

SEEL & BEQ

Horse

Maggies law
Balladeer Miller Man
Space

Hey Mickey
Fridaynight Du Vlist

104.51
109.41
119.64
129.27
123.12
111.76
105.35

TIME

109.89
109.21

109.34
212.56
113.96
TIME

115.16
117.56

114.31
111.26

3.8
7.8
5.2
0.8

TF

1.6
1.6

1.6

3.2

TF

4.4
5.4

4.2
2.8

OO, OO0OO0OOo

JF

JF

)]

o o

0 3

0 2

3.8 6

7.8 10

17.2

6.8 9

6 7
TOTAL PLACE
1.6 1

11.6 3

27.6 4

EL

9.2 2
TOTAL PLACE
10.4 4

5.4 3

4.2 2

2.8 1



