

Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Arena Eventing inc SEEL & BE Qualifiers									
Friday, February 20, 2026 - Friday, February 20, 2026									
	Class 1	10:00	70cm - Sunshine Tour Q	OT 114 SECS	TIME	TF	JF	TOTAL PLACE	
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse					
1	20		Eva Luongo	Mr Rowley	129.59	6.2	10	16.2	
2	28		Tabitha Buxton	Lola	EL			EL	
3	29		Cassis Foster	Polkahantas	EL			EL	
4	2		Tracy Collins	Snow Train	120.17	2.4	10	12.4	
5	8		Belinda Wilkins	Mystical Masie	123.00	3.6	4	7.6	
6	12		Mia O'Malley	Ilar Cymro	EL			EL	
7	21		Sarah Vinall	Marguerite Dream	120.17	2.4	0	2.4	3
8	25		Henry Hubble	Rivervalley Red Rose	EL			EL	
9	31		Darci Bailey	Blidworths Bucks Fizz	116.74	1	6	7	6
10	19		Julie Rossouw	Halona Kalamazoo	112.18	0	6	6	4
11	13		Calista Scott-Smith	Pepperpot castle	125.66	4.6	10	14.4	
12	23		Monica Deacon	Another Dun	112.91	0	0	0	1
13	11		Florence Hedges	Christmas Time	115.52	0.6	6	6.6	5
14	16		Rosanna Anderson	Lonrach	110.2	0	0	0	2
		OT 110 SECS							
	Class 2	11:15 Approx	80cm - Sunshine Tour Q	SEEL & BE Q	TIME	TF	JF	TOTAL PLACE	
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse					
1	26		Laura Gordon	Flora	160.99	20.4	36	56.4	
2	16		Rosanna Anderson	Lonrach	111.3	0.8	14	14.8	
3	13		Calista Scott-Smith	Pepperpot castle	109.69	0	0	0	1
4	11		Florence Hedges	Christmas Time	111.46	0.4	0	0.4	4
5	23		Monica Deacon	Another Dun	116.36	2.6	0	2.6	5
6	19		Julie Rossouw	Halona Kalamazoo	116.54	2.6	8	10.6	
7	25		Henry Hubble	Rivervalley Red Rose	116.31	2.6	4	6.6	8
8	10		Jasmine Cannons	Dolar	122.2	4.8	4	8.8	
9	5		Brooke Smith	Sunny	122.48	4.8	4	8.8	

10	18		Imogen Ward	Furido J	104.51	0	0	0	3
11	17		Clara Hubbard	B The Best	109.41	0	0	0	2
12	7		Daisy Wells	Standing hats Marksman	119.64	3.8	0	3.8	6
13	22		Jade Mitchell	Ballinlough Andy	129.27	7.8	0	7.8	10
14	3		Millie Reed	Sunny Delight 3	123.12	5.2	12	17.2	
15	6		Red Robinson	Shannondale Gin	111.76	0.8	6	6.8	9
16	27		Laura Gordon	Clemmie	105.35	0	6	6	7
		OT 106 SECS							
	Class 3	12:30 Approx	90cm - Sunshine Tour Q	SEEL & BE Q	TIME	TF	JF	TOTAL	PLACE
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse					
1	27		Laura Gordon	Clemmie	109.89	1.6	0	1.6	1
2	6		Red Robinson	Shannondale Gin	109.21	1.6	10	11.6	3
3			Space	Space					
4	3		Millie Reed	Sunny Delight 3	109.34	1.6	26	27.6	4
5	9		Bella West	James Bond De Muze	212.56			EL	
6	14		Tilly Appleyard	Nala	113.96	3.2	6	9.2	2
		OT 104 SECS							
	Class 4	13:15 Approx	100cm	SEEL & BE Q	TIME	TF	JF	TOTAL	PLACE
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse					
1	24		Kiera Whiteman	Maggies law	115.16	4.4	6	10.4	4
2	4		Sorrel Porteous	Balladeer Miller Man	117.56	5.4	0	5.4	3
3			Space	Space					
4	15		Jessica Morton	Hey Mickey	114.31	4.2	0	4.2	2
5	30		Fiona Osborne	Fridaynight Du Vlist	111.26	2.8	0	2.8	1